Resultater — MTBO Spring Race 14-5-2017

2017-05-14
H21
1. Johan MacLassen
2. Peter Reibert Hansen
3. Bjarne Hoffmann
D21
1. Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
2. Caroline Ryge Carlsen
3. Nina Hoffmann
H-14
1. Malte Kliem
2. Patrick Reibert Hansen
H-16
1. Mikkel Brunstedt Ngrgaard
2. Noah Tristan Hoffmann
H 40
1. Michael Lindholm
2. Morten Bang Ngrgaard
3. Steven Hansen
4. Stephan Ghisler-Solvang
5. Preben Brinch
6. Peter Sandvang
Michael Ertmann
H 50
1. Bjarke Sucksdorff
2. Allan Topp
3. Claus Carlsen
4. Tommy Damsgaard
5. Troels Bent Hansen
6. Bjarne Topp
7. Claus Bredvig
8. Jan Johansen
9. Jesper Andersen
10.  Kim Lauritsen
11.  Poul Henning Poulsen
12. Peter Brown
13.  Gunner Sie
14.  Henrik Jgrgensen
Ole Jensen
Claus Rasmussen
Claus Sihm
H 60
1. Jorgen Nielsen
2. Finn Johannsen
3. Jens Peter Gundorf
4. Niels Duedahl
5. Per Seidelin
6. Jes Henrik Steen
7. Keld Johnsen
8. Torkil Hansen
9. Ole Andersen
10.  Johnny Frands Eriksen
H 70
1. Ole Hoffmann
2. Per Allan Pedersen
3. Klaus Olsen
4. Arne Steen Sgrensen
5. Tage V. Andersen

(3/3)

Rold Skov OK
Allergd OK
OK Pan

(3/3)

OK @ST Birkergd
OK @ST Birkergd
OK Sorg

212)
Farum OK
Allerad OK

212)
OK @ST Birkerad
OK Pan

717

OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkergd

OK @ST Birkergd

KS

FIF Hillergd Orientering
FIF Hillergd Orientering
Allergd OK

a71/17)

Allergd OK

OK @ST Birkerad
OK ST Birkerad
Viborg OK
Allergd OK

OK ST Birkerad
OK @ST Birkerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FSK Orientering
OK @ST Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK @ST Birkergd
OK @ST Birkergd
Allergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Roskilde

OK Roskilde

(10/10)

Allergd OK
Ballerup OK

OK ST Birkerad
OK ST Birkerad
Lyngby OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Herning Orienteringsklub
Allergd OK

(81/8)

OK FROS

OK FROS
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK @ST Birkerad
OK ST Birkerad

Tid

1:01:40
1:03:37
1:07:54

Tid

52:01
55:02
57:33

Tid
30:16
40:12

Tid
41:31
43:36

Tid
48:38
53:30
54:24
1:04:15
1:09:26
1:15:41
Ej startet

Tid
51:36
54:30
54:44
55:31
57:26
58:43
58:59
1:05:27
1:10:04
1:10:43
1:11:23
1:14:48
1:20:25
1:22:06
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
43:33
44:24
44:30
51:56
52:29
54:09
54:11
55:25
1:00:13
1:29:35

Tid

31:36
33:08
35:16
48:20
52:40

Efter

+1:57
+6:14

Efter

+3:01
+5:32

Efter

+9:56

Efter

+2:05

Efter

+4:52
+5:46
+15:37
+20:48
+27:03

Efter

+2:54
+3:08
+3:55
+5:50
+7:07
+7:23
+13:51
+18:28
+19:07
+19:47
+23:12
+28:49
+30:30

Efter

+0:51
+0:57
+8:23
+8:56
+10:36
+10:38
+11:52
+16:40
+46:02

Efter

+1:32
+3:40
+16:44
+21:04

MeOS 2017-05-14 13:14:03, H 21, (1/2)

Tidstab
00:59
02:02
04:46

Tidstab
00:33
01:34
04:54

Tidstab
00:00
04:00

Tidstab
01:43
03:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:53
03:52
11:06
01:15
17:28

Tidstab
00:44
03:10
00:00
03:26
02:13
02:39
03:56
01:06
04:28
05:39
07:19
05:51
06:14
10:32

Tidstab
01:11
02:19
00:34
04:44
03:00
03:22
04:48
02:44
05:05
13:14

Tidstab
00:00
01:06
03:59
07:57
05:55



6. Dolfi Rotovnik

7. Sgren Bjgrngen
Ole Vexg
D/H -12

1. Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard

2. Asmus Brun Stallknecht
3. Stian Hoffmann

4, QOdin Brun Stallknecht
5. Silas Hoffmann

D-14

Amalie Ertmann

Sara Lykke Brinch
Marta Kliem

1. Line Brun Stallknecht

Pernille Brunstedt Jacobsen

2

3 Katja Reibert Hansen
4. Hanne Rasmussen

5 Margit Nelboe

D50

1. Tove Sonne Andersen

2. Sgs Munch Hansen

3. Charlotte Bergmann
Ulla Place Petersen
Bente Madsen
Sanne Fisker

D 60

1. Ansa MaclLassen

2. Kirsten Brunstedt
Ellen Brun Pedersen

Aben 2

1. Bjarne B. Jensen

D
1. Christine Reibert Hansen
2
3

Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK @ST Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK

(5/5)

OK ST Birkerad

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Sorg

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Sorg

1/1)
Allergd OK

(3/3)

Allergd OK

FIF Hillergd Orientering
Farum OK

(5/5)

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK @ST Birkergd
Allergd OK

Allergd OK

Allergd OK

(6/6)

OK @ST Birkergd
OK Sorg

Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Lyngby OK

3173)

Rold Skov OK
OK ST Birkerad
OK FROS

ar1)
Helsingar SOK

55:50
1:20:23
Fejlklip

Tid

18:44
22:15
26:57
42:35
49:30

Tid
Ej startet

Tid

47:48
54:02
58:49

Tid
46:11
55:24
56:04
57:12
1:04:47

Tid
49:27
51:29
1:02:37
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
43:07
48:14
Fejlklip
Tid
44:41

+24:14
+48:47

Efter

+3:31
+8:13
+23:51
+30:46

Efter

Efter

+6:14
+11:01

Efter
+9:13
+9:53

+11:01
+18:36

Efter

+2:02
+13:10

Efter

+5:07

Efter

MeOS 2017-05-14 13:14:03, H 70, (2/2)

06:21
15:34

Tidstab
00:28
01:11
01:39
05:10
06:11

Tidstab

Tidstab
00:39
03:38
01:20

Tidstab
00:00
04:38
04:15
08:25
07:04

Tidstab
00:34
00:40
05:24

Tidstab
00:38
02:00

Tidstab
00:00



